
 The allroundercricket.com 20/20 competition Tcups

Barkisland v Kirkburton

Played on 15/07/2014

Innings of Barkisland

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SUMMERSCALES James c SMITH Andrew BUTTERFIELD Jonathan 12

2 ROBINSON Darren b BURKINSHAW Tom 11

3 SCHOLEFIELD Alexander b BUTTERFIELD Jonathan 28

4 BROWN Leslie Not Out 96

5 ODDY Seth Not Out 25

6 FINCH Jake  

7 WESTBROOK Ben  

8 WILLIAMS Christopher  

9 THOMPSON Callum  

10 STEERS Matthew  

11 ACKROYD Phil  

Extras 16

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 188

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 MALVI Usman 4 0 23 0

2 BURKINSHAW Tom 3 0 35 1

3 BUTTERFIELD Jonathan 4 0 43 2

4 SMITH Andrew 4 0 26 0

5 KHAN Mohammad 1 0 14 0

6 CROOKES Matthew 3 0 35 0

7 KHAN Iqbal 1 0 5 0

Innings of Kirkburton

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 KHAN Iqbal c SCHOLEFIELD Alexander WESTBROOK Ben 4

2 LATIF Ibrar c FINCH Jake SCHOLEFIELD Alexander 6

3 BUTTERFIELD Jonathan c WESTBROOK Ben WESTBROOK Ben 11

4 MALVI Usman c FINCH Jake WILLIAMS Christopher 18

5 SMITH Andrew b THOMPSON Callum 2

6 KETTLEWELL Robert c ACKROYD Phil* THOMPSON Callum 0

7 BURKINSHAW Tom st ACKROYD Phil* WESTBROOK Ben 1

8 MELLOR James Ian c BROWN Leslie THOMPSON Callum 4

9 CROOKES Matthew Not Out 12

10 KHAN Mohammad Run Out 8

11 WOODHAMS Shaun c BROWN Leslie FINCH Jake 0

Extras 19

OVERS BOWLED 19 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 85

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 SCHOLEFIELD Alexander 3 0 16 1

2 WESTBROOK Ben 4 0 19 3

3 WILLIAMS Christopher 4 0 13 1

4 THOMPSON Callum 4 0 15 3

5 ROBINSON Darren 1 0 9 0

6 FINCH Jake 2 0 2 1

7 STEERS Matthew 1 0 4 0

Barkisland 4 pnts v Kirkburton 0 pnts



 The allroundercricket.com 20/20 competition Tcups

Hoylandswaine v Skelmanthorpe

Played on 15/07/2014

Innings of Hoylandswaine

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MORRIS Alex Retired 17

2 CRANMER Michael c BEATON Thomas Michael AMJAD Irfan 138

3 NAWAZ Gharib c WEBSTER Luke GREENE Jack 32

4 ROBINSON Ryan c DYSON Ben CUMMINS Paul 30

5 POTTER Ben c WEBSTER Luke GREENE Jack 1

6 ABBAS Yasir Run Out 1

7 PATEL Zafir b ARSHAD Tuseif 28

8 WILKINSON Richard st RAMMELL Matthew* CUMMINS Paul 11

9 MYNETT Alan Not Out 24

10 LOCKWOOD Jack Not Out 1

11 MULHALL Daniel  

Extras 16

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 299

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 BEATON Thomas Michael 4 0 60 0

2 CUMMINS Paul 4 0 51 2

3 CROSSLAND James 2 0 46 0

4 ARSHAD Tuseif 4 0 55 1

5 FLETCHER Liam 2 0 30 0

6 GREENE Jack 4 0 56 2

Innings of Skelmanthorpe

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 AMJAD Irfan c NAWAZ Gharib ABBAS Yasir 42

2 BEATON Thomas Michael c ROBINSON Ryan ABBAS Yasir 51

3 FLETCHER Liam c POTTER Ben WILKINSON Richard 8

4 WEBSTER Luke c WILKINSON Richard ABBAS Yasir 33

5 DYSON Ben c PATEL Zafir MULHALL Daniel 32

6 GREENE Jack c CRANMER Michael POTTER Ben 18

7 CROSSLAND James b POTTER Ben 0

8 RAMMELL Matthew Not Out 11

9 CUMMINS Paul c MYNETT Alan* MULHALL Daniel 5

10 ALDERSON Shaun Not Out 6

11 ARSHAD Tuseif  

Extras 15

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 221

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 WILKINSON Richard 3 0 36 1

2 PATEL Zafir 2 0 24 0

3 POTTER Ben 4 0 37 2

4 CRANMER Michael 2 0 23 0

5 ABBAS Yasir 3 0 39 3

6 LOCKWOOD Jack 2 0 21 0

7 MULHALL Daniel 4 0 30 2

Hoylandswaine 4 pnts v Skelmanthorpe 0 pnts


